
Indiana Wesleyan  -vs- Concordia (Mich.) 
2017-02-17 at ,

 
 

 
 

 

 

 
Win: Carson, Kaisey (1)
Loss: Gehrke, Kara (1)
HBP: Carson, Kaisey, Weaver, Carlie
PB: Buckley, Lauren, DeYoung, Ellen, Roth, Amber, Hastings, Emily, Exposito, Kristen, Abbott, Alex, Williams, Sydney, Madl, Kira, Rosen,
Kaylynn, Springer, Alex, Bachert, Anna, Murat, Carly, Lowney, Jenna, England, Jessica, O'Doherty, Tessa, Quintana, Gabriella, Zavala,
Chandlar, Gehrke, Kara, Pyle, Lindsey, Pearson, Carly
 
Start: 02:00   Time: 02:00   

Score by Innings 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 R H E
Indiana Wesleyan 1 0 5 2 1 0 1 10 12 2
Concordia (Mich.) 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 7 3

Indiana Wesleyan 10

Player AB R H RBI BB SO LOB
Carson, Kaisey p 4 0 1 0 1 1 0
Kreitzer, Sara 2b 2 1 0 0 2 1 0
    Eastman, Kellie 3b 1 1 1 0 0 0 0
Springer, Alex dh 3 1 3 1 0 0 0
    Roth, Amber 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
Exposito, Kristen 1b 4 1 2 3 0 2 0
    Abbott, Alex dh 1 0 0 0 0 1 0
Kooistra, Kelsey ss 4 2 2 0 0 0 0
    Rosen, Kaylynn 1 0 1 1 0 0 0
Madl, Kira cf 2 1 0 0 1 1 0
Williams, Sydney rf 2 0 0 0 0 1 0
    Buckley, Lauren 1 1 0 0 0 1 0
    Weaver, Carlie p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Hastings, Emily c 3 1 2 3 1 0 0
    DeYoung, Ellen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Boyer, Victoria lf 4 0 0 0 0 1 0
Eiler, Hannah 3b 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 33 10 12 8 5 9 0

2B: Hastings, Emily (1); Springer, Alex (2)
HR: Exposito, Kristen (1)
SH: Williams, Sydney (1); Madl, Kira (1)
SB: Kooistra, Kelsey (2); Buckley, Lauren (2); Roth, Amber (1);
Eastman, Kellie (1)
E: Kooistra, Kelsey (1); Hastings, Emily (1)

Concordia (Mich.) 3

Player AB R H RBI BB SO LOB
Trionfi, Amy 1b 2 1 1 0 1 0 0
    O'Doherty, Tessa 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
Benezra, Amanda 2b 2 1 1 0 0 0 0
    Pearson, Carly 2b 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Capuzzi, Samantha cf 3 0 1 1 0 0 0
    Murat, Carly cf 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
Pyle, Lindsey lf 3 0 1 1 0 0 0
    Quintana, Gabriella rf 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Grandorff, Kassidy 3b 2 1 0 0 0 0 0
Drzewiecki, Carley rf 2 0 1 0 0 0 0
    Zavala, Chandlar rf 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
Woods, Ciera dh 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Jabara, Alyssa 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bryan, Tyffani ss 2 0 1 0 0 1 0
    Barnes, Paige 1b 1 0 0 0 0 1 0
Hill, Kali c 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Lowney, Jenna dh 1 0 1 0 0 0 0
    Bachert, Anna dh 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
Gehrke, Kara p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    England, Jessica p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Eubanks, Samantha p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 26 3 7 2 1 2 0

2B: Lowney, Jenna (1); Capuzzi, Samantha (1)
SH: Benezra, Amanda (1)
HBP: Grandorff, Kassidy (1); Pearson, Carly (1)
E: Bryan, Tyffani (1); Barnes, Paige (1); Woods, Ciera (1)

Indiana Wesleyan IP H R ER BB SO WP BK HBP IBB AB BF FO GO NP
Carson, Kaisey (W, 1) 5.0 7 3 2 1 1 1 0 1 0 20 22 0 0 –
Weaver, Carlie 2.0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 6 6 0 0 –
Totals 7 3 2 1 2 1 0 2 0 26 28 0 0

Concordia (Mich.) IP H R ER BB SO WP BK HBP IBB AB BF FO GO NP
Gehrke, Kara (L, 1) 1.2 2 1 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 7 9 0 0 –
England, Jessica 1.0 5 5 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 7 10 0 0 –
Eubanks, Samantha 4.1 5 4 2 1 7 2 0 0 0 19 21 0 0 –
Totals 12 10 7 5 9 2 0 0 0 33 40 0 0
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